—CYCLING —

b AUSTRIA

Veranstalter/Organiser: Cycling Austria

Donnerstag, 30. Mai 2024

la. Etappe

AUT Austria

1 GRIESSER Ramona
2 WALCHER Sophie

3 UNTERHOLZER Elina
4 HALLWIRTH Julia

D.S.: GROBAUER Rene
LUX Luxembourg

11
12
13
14
15

WENZEL Liv

BARTHELS Layla
BARTHELS Maité

NOTHUM Gwen

LALLEMANG Lena

D.S.: NUGENT Brian
POL Poland

21
22
23
24
25
26

D.S.: BRZEZNA-BENTKOWSKA

WASATY Weronika
JAKUBOWSKA Zofia

MATULA Alicia

KEPCZYNSKA Oliwia
HARTMAN Nadia

SIPKO Urszula

MIX Slovakia - Mix

31
32
33
34
35

CHLADONOVA Viktéria
JADRNA Veronika
HERMANOVA Adéla
HERMANOVA Beéta
SIKELOVA Stanislava

SLO Slovenia

41
42
43
44
45
46

PESTOTNIK Sara
POTOCNIK Vesna

FERLEZ Zoja
MEHLE Taja

STRUKELJ Dominika

TRAKONJA Anet

D.S.: KRASEK Martin
MIX ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld - Mix

100 793 642 69
100 752 446 01
101 145 055 51
100 350 292 09
101 114 538 89

100 350 005 13
100 960 785 81
100 844 499 01
100 789 502 03
100 350 076 84
100 174 858 48

100 925 470 74
100 610 737 09
100 799 687 03
100 789 819 29
100 744 044 38
100 975 698 56
100016 678 75

100 674 503 46
100 473 887 26
100 473 102 17
100 725 510 31
100 918 684 78

101 121 743 19
100 924 249 17
101 162 368 01
100 898 429 96
101 135510 12
101 414 391 18
100 586 165 75

53
54
55
56

RUMPL Laura
HUBER Julia
HEIGL Nadja
REICHERT Alina

D.S.: FLECHL Harald
GER Germany

61
62
63
64
65
66

D.S.: SCHADLICH Lucas

ROTTMANN Judith Fried
BRAUTIGAM Messane
BORGER Anna Maria

LEIS Magdalena
SERVAY Julia
NOLLAU Laura

100 931 622 18
101 307 498 19
100 086 238 86
100 745 419 55
101 388 328 48

100 556 952 59
100 550 832 50
100 362 056 36
100 645 690 42
100 561 438 83
10117912271
100 045 027 03

CWT Cycleversum Women Team

71 SVRCKOVA Barbora
73 VANICKOVA Tereza

74

75 JANDOVA Veronika

VASADI Anna

D.S.: JANO Martin

100 107 766 80
100 234 782 26
101 156 644 00
100 472 567 64
100 821 902 05
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Startliste/Startlist

SPORT
LAND

SPORTLAND NO Womens Tour

MAW MAT Atom Deweloper Wroclaw

81
82
83
84
85
86

D.S.: BENTKOWSKI PAWEE

BRZEZNA Monika
WILKOS Katarzyna
BAJGEROVA Nikola

MUL Malwina

SZALINSKA Tamara

MAREK Marta

MIX Slovenia - Mix

101
102
103
104
106

STOYANOVA Miroslavov
RODIC Klara Eliza
PODBERSIC Ema

PATRU Emilie
POTOCNIK Eva

D.S.: KRASEK Martin

MIX La Musette Radunion - Mix

111
112
113
114
115

LAIMER Victoria

SCHUHMAYER Victoria

ELSIGAN Julia
TOTH Réka
MUDRA Malna

D.S.: LAIMER Michael
REG UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

121
122
123
124
126

WINTER Elisa
COOPER Amalie

EHRENREICH Franziska

HOLZER Belinda

KREIDL Katharina
D.S.: KREIDL Alexander

100 074 741 35
100 087 022 94
100 097 482 78
100 484 038 89
100 533 750 40
100 780 051 58
100 022 990 82

101 381 084 79
101 418 283 30
100 975 319 65
101 426 290 83
101 189155 16
100 586 165 75

101 044 101 74
101 503 424 05
101 527 111 24
101 008 669 47
101 092 244 08
101 145 150 49

101 074 458 70
101 083 109 88
101 388 330 50
101 443 390 14
100 488 980 84
100 151 315 76

REG Team Sydbank BACH Advokater

141 KROGAGER Marie-Louis

142 ASFELDT Frederikke

144 ANDRES Michelle

145 S@RENSEN Bjgrn Astrid
D.S.: RASMUSSEN Klaes Ravn

100 654 599 27
100 944 611 09
100 094 451 54
100 462 592 80
101 399 507 72

REG VERGE VICC Women's Racing

151
152
153
154
155
156

PUTZ Martina
BRIEFER Anna

ZINGERLE Sophia
LISCHKA Jaqueline

JURKIC Barbara
VOGL Anija

D.S.: SCHNEIDER Felix

REG Wheel Divas Cycling Team

161
162
163
164
165
166

BARRE Aline

101 178 292 17
101 283 956 48
101 511 194 15
101 201 998 55
101 326 423 29
100 350 255 69
100 350 932 67

101 392 415 61

NITSCHMANN Clara Sop 101 178 986 32

HARTUNG Lisa

BARNTHALER Sarah
LODE Janike Maira
BRETSCHNEIDER Anna
D.S.: PAASKE Hans-Glinter

101 480 561 34
101 101 450 96
100 506 573 23
101 392 346 89
100 556 912 19
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WOMENS
KIDS TOUR

77 Teilnehmer/Participants
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